
                                  भारत हैवी इलेिक्ट्रकãस िलिमटेड 
             Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

 Transmission Business Group; 
 10th  Floor  Plot  No.c‐20/1A/1,Joy  Tower, 
Sector‐62, Noida ‐ 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
 email: tbsm@bhel.in 

 

Corrigendum No. ‐02 Date: ‐ 14.05.2021 
Ref:  

1) Tender Spec No: TBSM/VELJIPUR /STE‐06/TENDER /21‐22 Date: 30.04.2021 
2) NIT No. : 58411 (For BHEL Website)   . 
3) NIT No.: 2021_BHEL_3707_1 (Through https://eprocurebhel.co.in) 
4) Subject of the NIT:‐ OPEN TENDER ENQUIRY FOR “TENDER SPECIFIC STRATEGIC TIE‐UP 
FOR  EXECUTION AND HANDING OVER OF  FOLLOWING  400 KV TRANSMISSION LINE WORK 
INCLUDING   ARRANGEMENT  /SETTLEMENT  OF  RIGHT  OF  WAY  ON  EPC  BASIS)  FOR 
TSTRANSCO’S TENDERS AT TELANGANA  UNDER KALESWARAM LIFT IRRIGATION PROJECT. 

     DETAILS OF TRANSMISSION LINE UNDER THE TSTRANSCO’S TENDER BID NOTICE NO.:‐  
 e‐TSTLI‐06/2021: 

1) 400KV  QMDC  Line  from  existing  400/11KV  Tippapur  SS  to  proposed  400/11KV  SS 
Veljipur of line length of 5.5 Kms in Rajanna Sircilla district. 

2) 400  KV  TMDC  line  (  Pressure Main  Towers)  from  400/11KV  LIS  Veljipur  Switch  yard 
Gantry to Transformer Deck (2 kM)  

 

With reference to the above, following Corrigendum may please be noted.  
 
 

1) Due date & time for tender submission and technical bid opening are extended as below: 

Tender submission date & time:       17.05.2021, 14:30 hrs. 
Technical bid opening date & time: 17.05.2021, 15:30 hrs 
 

 Bidders are requested to submit a copy of Corrigendum no. ‐02 duly signed & stamped by 

their authorized signatory and submit along with their Technical bid. 

  All other terms & conditions of the tender specifications remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

Mukesh Paswan 

Addl. General Manager/ TBSM 


